Top View Series 1010 5W 24V
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Power
Voltage
CRI
Led Qty
Length/Reel
5W/M

Section diagram installProduct NO.
10×10mm
10mm
10mm
13mm
12mm
7.5mm
*Optional waterproof head,
this picture is for reference only
10
10
10
10
POWER CONNECTION DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
33.3mm(1.31” )Cutting Length
Power Supply
Dimming controller Light Strip